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VINOS BLANCOS — WHITE WINE

N¢ Articulo

CASTILLO SAN DIEGO
FRANSOLA

RAIMAT

Vifia Esmeralda

Vifa Sol

Vifa Sola %

Conde de Albarei
Marqués de Riscal
Prios Maximus Verdejo
10 Marqués de Toledo Verdejo
11 Mar de Frades

O 00 NO Ul b WN B

D. DE ORIGEN

CADIZ
PENEDES
PENEDES
Penedes
Penedes
Penedes
Rias Baixas
Rueda
Rueda

V.T. de Castilla

Rias Baixas

BODEGA
BARBADILLO
TORRES

RAIMAT

Miguel Torres
Miguel Torres
Miguel Torres
Condes de Albarei
H. de Marqués de Riscal
Rios Prieto
Bodegas Lozano
Mar de Frades

Vinos Rosados — Rose Wine

N2 Articulo

12 Torres de Casta
13 Gran Feudo
14 Rey de copas
15 Pefascal

16 Mateus Rose
17 Lambrusco

D. DE ORIGEN

Cataluna
Navarra

D.0. Mancha

Valladolid
Portugal
Italia

BODEGA

Torres

Julian Chivite
Bodegas Lozano
Penascal

Vinhos de Portugal
Aurrera

Vinos Tintos — Red Wine

Joven
Ne Articulo
18 Martinez Lacuesta
19 Montes de Leza
20 Prios Maximus Roble

D. DE ORIGEN

Rioja

D.0.C. Rioja
R. del Duero

BODEGA
Martines Lacuesta
Bodegas Lozano
Rios Prieto

10% IVA INCLUIDO / 10% VAT INCLUDED cenero 2023/MeDIUM RARE

Precio €
23
36
26
28
24
16
28
26
23
22
47

Precio €
27
24
24
24
24
22

Precio €
25
26
27

Crianza

Ne Articulo

21 Prios Maximus

22 Condado de Haza
23  Protos

24  Protos %2

25 Tinto Pesquera

26 Pago de Carraovejas
27 Montes de Leza

28 Marqués de Caceres
29 Marqués de Caceres %
30 Martinez Lacuesta

D. DE ORIGEN
R. del Duero
R. del Duero
R. del Duero
R. del Duero
R. del Duero
R. del Duero
D.O.C. Rioja
Rioja

Rioja

Rioja

Rioja

Rioja

Rioja

BODEGA

Rios Prieto
Condado de Haza
Protos

Protos

Alejandro Fernandez
Pago de Carraovejas
Bodegas Lozano
Marqués de Caceres
Marqués de Caceres
Martinez Lacuesta
Muga

Muga

Cune

Reservas y Grandes Reservas

31 Muga
32 Muga’s
33 Cune
N2 Articulo

34 Hacienda Monasterio
35 Gran Reserva 904

36 Marques de Riscal

37 Martinez Lacuesta

38 Muga

39 Viha Ardanza

40 Marqués de Murrieta

Cavas — Sparkling / Champagnes

| —
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N2 Articulo

41 Benjamin

42 Codorniu Clasico Reserva
43 Codorniu N.P.U.

44 Roger de flor Brut Nature
45 Juve camps

Champagne

46 Moet & Chandon
47 Veuve Clicquot

10% IVA INCLUIDO / 10% VAT INCLUDED enero 2023/MeDIUM RARE

D. DE ORIGEN
R. del Duero
Rioja

Rioja

Rioja

Rioja

Rioja

Rioja

BODEGA

H. Monasterio

La Rioja Alta
H.Marques de Riscal
Martinez Lacuesta
Muga

La Rioja Alta
Marqués de Murrieta

MONTES
DE LEZA

A YN

wwwww

Precio €
29
30
40
24
42
60
30
29
18
28
34
26
32

Precio €
74
79
40
42
52
50
46

Precio €
10
32
36
24
42

Precio €

85
95
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